
Wine List Winter 2022



110,00
75,00

P A I R I N G

Wine pairing
Non alcoholic pairing

A collection of gems. Something for everyone and many personal favorites! 



Chardonnay
Pinot Blanc
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
10 varieties Pinot Noir

Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay

Pinot Meunier
Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Blanc de Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Meunier
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

300,00
350,00
180,00
175,00
245,00
280,00
320,00

195,00

195,00

270,00
175,00

145,00
150,00
145,00

150,00
145,00
200,00

C H A M P A G N E

France

Cedric Bouchard
La Haute Lemblé, 2016
La Bolorée, 2017
Côte De Val Vilaine, 2017
Côte De Val Vilaine, 2018
Côte De Béchalin, 2013
Les Ursules, 2016
Presle, 2016

Benoît Déhu
La Rue Des Noyers, 2015

Larmandier-Bernier
Terre de Vertus 1e cru, 2014

Chevreux & Bournazel
La Capella, 2015
La Parcelle Connigis, 2016

Bénédicte Ruppert-Leroy
Fosse-Grely, 2015
Les Cogneux, 2017
Papillon, 2018

Francis Boulard et Fille
Les Murgiers, 2017
Blanc de Blancs, 2017
Le Rachais, 2011



70,00

13,00

50,00

6,00

75,00

90,00

Cider with Belgian apples

Wild, dark with mushrooms

Pinot Noir infused beer

Pilsner

Riesling

Chardonnay, Trousseau, Pinot noir

C I D E R  A N D  B E E R

Cider

Antidoot - Wilde Fermenten
Autonomia 75cl

Beer

Nevel
Zwam 37,5cl

De Goede & De Stoute
Vuurzee 75cl

Noam
Bavaria Berlin

S P A R K L I N G

Germany

Rudolf & Rita Trossen - Mosel
Purellus Pet Nat, 2018

Italy

Bénédicte & Stéphane Tissot -
Indigene, N.V.

Jura



95,00
100,00
65,00

100,00

95,00

135,00

150,00
110,00 

115,00

55,00

Gruner Veltliner, Weissburgunder
Field Blend
Zweigelt, Blaufränkisch

Grüner Veltliner

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling
Riesling

Riesling

Muscat

W H I T E  W I N E

Austria

Gut Oggau - Burgenland
Timotheus, 2017
Weiss, 2016
Winifred, 2018

Pichler Krutzler - Wachau
Ried Supperin, 2018

Germany

Maximin Grünhaus
GG Max. Abtsberg, 2016

Weingut Knebel - Mosel
GG Winninger Uhlen, 2019

Jakob Tennstedt - Mosel
Mauer Fuchs, 2018
Sterntaucher, 2018

Immich-Batterieberg - Mosel
Enkircher Ellergrub, 2015

France

Domaine Laurent Bannwarth - 
L’intrépide, 2017

Alsace



90,00
85,00

295,00

125,00
205,00

190,00

205,00

185,00

145,00

140,00
190,00
345,00

350,00

Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Bruno Schueller - Alsace
Pinot Gris Réserve, 2017
Pinot Gris Réserve, 2018

Domaine Yves Boyer-Martenot 
Puligny Montrachet
1er Cru Le Cailleret, 2018

Renaud Boyer - Côte de Beaune
Bourgogne Saint Romain, 2017
Puligny Montrachet Les 
Reuchaux, 2018

Domaine Ballot Millot - Côte de
Chassagne-Montrachet  
1er Cru ‘Morgeot Tête du Clos’, 2018
Meursault 1er cru ‘Boucheres’, 2018

Domaine Rougeot Père et Fils - 
Meursault 1er Cru Charmes, 2018

JM Pillot - Côtes de Beaune
Chassagne-Montrachet  
‘les Chaumes’, 2019

Domaine de Montille - Volnay
Saint-Aubin 1e cru ‘en Remilly’, 2018
Puligny-Montrachet, 2017
Puligny-Montrachet 1e cru
‘Les Folatières’, 2015
Corton-Charlemagne  
Grand Cru, 2018

- Côte de Beaune

Beaune

Côte de Beaune



Chablis
90,00

110,00

105,00

115,00

200,00
220,00

140,00
145,00

105,00

100,00

200,00
190,00
220,00
250,00
220,00

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay, Savagnin

Chardonnay, Savagnin
Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Savagnin

Sauvignon Blanc

Chenin
Chenin
Chenin
Chenin (Vigne Centenaire)
Chenin (Vigne Centenaire)

Valérie Gavaud & Bill Moysan - 
Catch 22, 2016

Gerrard Duplessis - Chablis
Chablis 1e cru ‘Montmains’, 2019

Domaine Labet - Jura
En Chalasse, 2018

DOMAINE DE SAINT PIERRE
Blanc ‘Château Renard’, 2018

Renaud Bruyere & Adeline
Arbois Pupillin, 2016
Arbois Pupillin, 2018

Nicolas Jacob - Jura
Le Bas Des Perrières, 2017
L’Etoile Lá-haut, 2017

Amelié Vuillet & Sébastien
Vin Dzi, 2018

Domaine Gérard Boulay - Loire
Sancerre Monts Damnés, 2018

Stéphane Bernaudeau - Loire
Les Onglés, 2018
Les Onglés, 2019
Les Terres Blanches, 2018
Les Nourrissons, 2018
Les Nourrissons, 2019

Houillon - Jura

Jacques - Jura



75,00
100,00

115,00

100,00

60,00

165,00
160,00

75,00

170,00

90,00

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Jacquère, Altesse

Moscato

Fiano

Zibibbo
Zibibbo

Petite Arvine

Pedro ximenez, Macabeo
& Grenache blanc

Verdejo

Domaine Sauveterre - Jerome
Rapillières, 2018
Perrieres, 2015

Jean Yves Péron - Savoie
Côtillon Des Dames Réserve, 
2011, 2015, 2016
I Vicini, Moscato Macération, 2017

Italy

Canina Giardino - Campania
Sophia, 2017

Gabrio Bini - Sicily
Serragghia Bianco, 2014
Serragghia Bianco, 2016

Les Crêtes - Valle d’Aosta
Fleur, 2016

Spain

Terroir al Limit - Priorat
Pedra De Guix, 2016

Isaac Cantalapiedra - Castillia y
Majuelo La Otea, 2018

Guichard

León



95,00

250,00

250,00

115,00

140,00

190,00
185,00

205,00
205,00
245,00

160,00
160,00

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Poulsard
Poulsard

Poulsard
Trousseau
Poulsard

Trousseau
Poulsard

R E D  W I N E

Domaine Changarnier - Côte de
Monthélie 1er Cru Meix Bataille 
Rouge, 2014

Domaine Henri Boillot - Côte de
Volnay 1er Cru Les Fremiets, 2016

Domaine Bertagna - Côte de Nuits
Vougeot 1er Cru Clos De La 
Perrière, 2016

Maryse Chatelin - Maconnais
De L’aube A L’aube, 2018

Domaine de Montille - Volnay
Beaune 1e Cru ‘Les Sizies’, 2015

Renaud Bruyere & Adeline
Arbois Pupillin, 2017
Arbois Pupillin, 2018

Emmanuel Lançon - Jura
Domaine Des Murmures, 2017
Domaine Des Murmures, 2017
Domaine Des Murmures, 2018

Nicolas Jacob - Jura
Au Mouiller, 2019
Les Chazaux, 2019

Beaune

Beaune

Houillon - Jura



105,00
105,00

85,00

100,00

75,00

75,00

80,00

130,00

250,00

105,00

175,00

PN, Poulsard, Trousseau & Gamay
PN, Poulsard, Trousseau,  
Chardonnay & Savagnin

Trousseau, Pinot Noir

Mourvèdre, Grenache, Syrah

Pineau d’Aunis

Cabernet Franc

Pineau d’Aunis

Pinot Noir

Syrah, Serine & Viognier

Syrah

Mondeuse & Gamay

Amelié Vuillet & Sébastien
PIF, 2018
Méli-Mélo, 2018

Domaine Tissot - Jura
Arbois Rouge Cuvée DD, 2018

Domaine de Montcalmès - 
Domaine De Montcalmès Rouge, 2016

Sylvain Martinez - Loire
Onis, 2019

Cyril Le Moing - Loire
Vignes Centenaires, 2017

Jean-Pierre Robinot - Loire
Le Regard, 2018

Pierre Andrey - Lorraine
7 (Sept) PN17dj59, 2017

JM Stephan - Rhône
Côteaux De Bassenon, 2017

Domaine du Coulet - Rhône
Cornas ‘Brisse Cailloux’, 2016

Jean Yves Péron - Savoie
Vers La Maison Rouge, 2017, 1.5L

Languedoc

Jacques - Jura



120,00
100,00

85,00

100,00

110,00

400,00

170,00

180,00

Teroldego
Teroldego

Merlot, Cab.Franc, Cot,  
Petit Verdot

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Syrah

Carignan

Cornalin & Humagne

Italy

Foradori - Dolomites
Granato, 2017
Morei Cilindrica Anfora, 2016

Casa Caterina - Lombardy
Vitagrama, 2007

Trediberri - Piêmonte - Barolo
Barolo, 2017

Manuel Marinacci - Barbaresco
Barbaresco Riserva ‘Rocche 
Massalupo’, 2015

Tua Rita - Toscane
Per Sempre, 2018

Spain

Terroir al Limit - Priorat
Arbossar, 2017

Switserland

Marie-Thérèse Chappaz - Fully
Grain Mariage Rouge, 2018



10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

15,00

14,00

13,50
13,50
13,50
15,00
13,50
16,00

13,00
13,00

Mandarin Sake
Yuzu Sake
Strawberry Sake
Plum Sake

“Whiskey for every day”

D I G E S T I V E  &  S A K E

Japan

Heiwa Shuzō
Natsu Mikan
Yuzu
Ichigo
Nigori Umeshu

Bijofu Tokubetsu
Junmai

Nikka Whiskey
Nikka days

Denmark

Emperical Spirits - Copenhagen
Ayuuk
The Plum, I Suppose
Fuck Trump And His Stupid Fucking Wall
Charlene McGee Lot Six Edition
Helena
Kaneshichi

Italy

Distilleria Berta - Piemonte
Amaretto DiMombaruzzo
Sambuca DiAnisè


